Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001074
Box01/01
Pos. Mat.Nr Description Qty Unit Location
Box01/01 Tray 01
1 528171K03 Universalhandgriff 1 ST B01T01
2 541734G04 Maulschlüssel 3/8,1/4 1 ST B01T01
3 541735G04 Maulschlüssel 9/32, 7/32 1 ST B01T01
4 AP211001 Evolution Justierbare Zange 1 ST B01T01
5 EX103128 Evolution 8 Zoll Ansatzstueck 2 ST B01T01
6 TC104000 Evolution Gegenhalter doppelt 1 ST B01T01
7 TC104002 Evolution Spezialdreher 1 1 ST B01T01
Box01/01 Tray 02
8 CD101001 Evolution Spezialdreher 12 1 ST B01T02
9 CD101002 Evolution Spezialdreher 13 1 ST B01T02
10 CD101003 Evolution Spezialdreher 1 1 ST B01T02
11 CD101004 Evolution Spezialdreher 10 1 ST B01T02
12 CD101005 Evolution Spezialdreher 11 1 ST B01T02
13 CD101006 Evolution Spezialdreher 9 1 ST B01T02
14 CD101008 Evolution Inbus 1 ST B01T02
15 CD101010 Evolution Spezialdreher 3 1 ST B01T02
16 CD201002 Evolution Spezialdreher 5 1 ST B01T02
17 CD201003 Evolution Spezialdreher 6 1 ST B01T02
18 CD201004 Evolution Spezialdreher 2 1 ST B01T02
19 CD201006 Evolution Spezialdreher 4 1 ST B01T02
20 CD201007 Evolution Spezialdreher 7 1 ST B01T02
21 CD201008 Evolution Spezialdreher 8 1 ST B01T02
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Evolution Metallentfernungsset
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001074
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Evolution Metallentfernungsset
22 HD2010984 Evolution Sechskant 2,5 mm 1 ST B01T02
23 HD2011094 Evolution Sechskant 2,7 mm 1 ST B01T02
24 HD2011181 Evolution Sechskant 3,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
25 HD2011250 Evolution Sechskant 3,1 mm 1 ST B01T02
26 HD2011378 Evolution Sechskant 3,5 mm 1 ST B01T02
27 HD2011563 Evolution Sechskant 3,9 mm 1 ST B01T02
28 HD2011772 Evolution Sechskant 4,5 mm 1 ST B01T02
29 HD2011875 Evolution Sechskant 4,7 mm 1 ST B01T02
30 HD2011969 Evolution Sechskant 5,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
31 HD2012188 Evolution Sechskant 5,5 mm 1 ST B01T02
32 HD2012500 Evolution Sechskant 6,3 mm 1 ST B01T02
33 HD2012756 Evolution Sechskant 7,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
34 HD2021250 Evolution Innensechskant 3,1 mm 1 ST B01T02
35 HD2021563 Evolution Innensechskant 3,9 mm 1 ST B01T02
36 HD2021875 Evolution Innensechskant 4,7 mm 1 ST B01T02
37 HD2021969 Evolution Innensechskant 5,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
38 HD2022188 Evolution Innensechskant 5,5 mm 1 ST B01T02
39 HD2022362 Evolution Innensechskant 6,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
40 HD2022500 Evolution Innensechskant 6,3 mm 1 ST B01T02
41 HD2022756 Evolution Innensechskant 7,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
42 HD2023125 Evolution Innensechskant 7,9 mm 1 ST B01T02
43 HD2023150 Evolution Innensechskant 8,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
44 HD2023543 Evolution Innensechskant 9,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
45 HD2023750 Evolution Innensechskant 9,5 mm 1 ST B01T02
46 HD2023937 Evolution Innensechskant 10,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
47 HD2024375 Evolution Innensechskant 11,1 mm 1 ST B01T02
48 HD2025000 Evolution Innensechskant 12,7 mm 1 ST B01T02
49 HD203T20 Evolution Hexlobe T20 1 ST B01T02
50 HD203T25 Evolution Hexlobe T25 1 ST B01T02
51 HD203T30 Evolution Hexlobe T30 1 ST B01T02
52 HD203T40 Evolution Hexlobe T40 1 ST B01T02
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001074
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Evolution Metallentfernungsset
53 HR1011575 Evolution Fräse 4,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
54 HR1011969 Evolution Fräse 5,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
55 HR1012362 Evolution Fräse 6,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
56 HR1012756 Evolution Fräse 7,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
57 HR1013150 Evolution Fräse 8,0 mm 1 ST B01T02
58 RS101006 Evolution Madenschraube Extraktor 2,5 2 ST B01T02
59 RS101007 Evolution Madenschraube Extraktor 3,0 2 ST B01T02
60 RS101008 Evolution Madenschraube Extraktor 3,5 2 ST B01T02
61 RS2011575 Evolution Ausdreher für abgebrochene Schrauben 4,0 1 ST B01T02
62 RS2011969 Evolution Ausdreher für abgebrochene Schrauben 5,0 1 ST B01T02
63 RS2012362 Evolution Ausdreher für abgebrochene Schrauben 6,0 1 ST B01T02
64 RS2012756 Evolution Ausdreher für abgebrochene Schrauben 7,0 1 ST B01T02
65 RS2013150 Evolution Ausdreher für abgebrochene Schrauben 8,0 1 ST B01T02
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001074
B01T01
B01T02
***End of document***
Evolution Metallentfernungsset